
Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  1 Email
1 Sergey Belov sergey@blakeneyclub.com	
  
2 Alec Miller alecrmiller@gmail.com	
  
3 Dananjaya Mayadunne dananjaya6060@gmail.com	
  
4 Harris Trismen harris.trismen@thepeninsulaclub.com	
  
5 Kyle Johnson kylemcwjohnson@gmail.com	
  
6 Berhe Serekeberhan berhe@blakeneyclub.com	
  
7 Will Goldberg willgoldberg816@gmail.com	
  
8 Juan Sandoval sandov4@aol.com	
  
9 Aritz Eceiza aritz@blakeneyclub.com	
  
10 Thomas Karlsson thomas_karlsson8@hotmail.com	
  
11 Lou Nali lounali@me.com	
  
12 Lance Milner lwmilner@gmail.com	
  
13 Cuneyt Ertezuk globexusa@globexusa.net	
  
14 Zach Williams headpro@theclubatlongview.com

2017	
  Charlo:e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Ellio:	
  Davis	
  Decosimo	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Sergey	
  Belov

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulHng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  2 Email
1 Chris'aan Lee-­‐Daigle c.leedaigle4@gmail.com	
  
2 Diego Machuca diego_576@hotmail.com	
  
3 Chris Sheehan christophersheehan11@gmail.com	
  
4 Hall Fess hallfess@gmail.com	
  
5 Chuck Reiney chuck.reiney@gmail.com	
  
6 ScoI Fligel scoJligel@gmail.com	
  
7 Augusto Ballester augustoballester@hotmail.com	
  
8 Thomas Eek Thomas_eek@yahoo.com	
  
9 John Deering jdeering@deloiIe.com	
  
10 Carl Cooke carl.cooke@bankofamerica.com	
  
11 Trip Caldwell trip.caldwell@wellsfargo.com	
  
12 Ted Bolton tedbolton@gmail.com	
  
13 Craig Lemley Craiglemley@yahoo.com	
  
14 Raghav Sundaresh raghav39@hotmail.com

2017	
  Charlo:e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Fligel	
  Financal	
  Services	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Sco:	
  Fligel

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulGng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  3 Email
1 Willie Dann williedann@gmail.com	
  
2 Per-­‐Erik Soler pereriksoler@gmail.com	
  
3 Zach Bost zclemson11@gmail.com	
  
4 Greg May greg1824@gmail.com	
  
5 Bryan Swartz swartzb90@gmail.com	
  
6 Alex Sidney alexcsidney@gmail.com	
  
7 Kelly Hunter khunter@wellsfargo.com	
  
8 Christopher Ehmcke christopher.ehmcke@sap.com	
  
9 Rafael Altmayer r_altmayer@hotmail.com	
  
10 Leslie McIver myserve2000@yahoo.com	
  
11 Blake Elder bme9187@gmail.com	
  
12 Andrew Myers myersa1988@yahoo.com	
  
13 Mike Ferrero mferrero@gri-­‐alleset.com	
  
14 Dallas Croom dallascroom@gmail.com	
  

2017	
  Charlo;e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Paul	
  Vadnais	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Leslie	
  McIver

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulIng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  4 Email
1 Mitch Sprengelmeyer mitch.sprengelmeyer@ka5enlaw.com	
  
2 Nathan Crick ncrick@riverhillscc.org	
  
3 David Ye5 dye5@carolina.rr.com	
  
4 Markus Tell markus.tell@gmail.com
5 Randy Lofgren Randy.Lofgren@gmail.com	
  
6 Rodrigo Pacheco rpacheco1@carolina.rr.com	
  
7 Niclas Nilsson niclas.nilsson@mindspring.com	
  
8 Andy Michael jmichael_320@yahoo.com	
  
9 James Oconnell oconnejp@gmail.com	
  
10 Michael Terry mterry1919@gmail.com	
  
11 Angus Menzies angusmenzies22@gmail.com	
  
12 Robert Phillips rphillips@mcgowanhood.com	
  
13 Joel Turner turnerjoelh@gmail.com	
  
14 Erich Podzinski erich.podzinski@gmail.com	
  

2017	
  Charlo;e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Hall	
  Crawford	
  Group	
  @	
  Merrill	
  Lynch	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Mitch	
  Sprengelmeyer

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulNng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  5 Email
1 Claes Persson persson2@outlook.com	
  
2 Alex Calo7 acalo7@blue-­‐financial.com	
  
3 Ashley Shaw shawashb@gmail.com	
  
4 Gabriel Veiga gm_veiga@hotmail.com	
  
5 Robert Lightbourn robertelightbourn@gmail.com	
  
6 Lawrence Fuller lawrencefuller2@yahoo.com	
  
7 Mark Piro mpiro52@aol.com	
  
8 Walter Dolhare walter@dolhare.com	
  
9 Zach Smith z.smith84@gmail.com	
  
10 Theodor Tenev theodor.tenev@gmail.com	
  
11 Neil Handelsman nthsjc@gmail.com	
  
12 Tim Snead tasnead200@aol.com	
  
13 Tim Shaw [m@efird-­‐corp.com	
  
14 Sco7 Cunningham Sco7@cunninghamrec.com

2017	
  Charlo;e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Fuller	
  Asset	
  Management,	
  LLC	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Ashley	
  Shaw

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulJng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  6 Email
1 Beck Bond bbond@blue-­‐financial.com	
  
2 Alex Markov amarkov@carmelcountryclub.org	
  
3 Eric Winn ewinn@providencecc.com	
  
4 Tommy Beecher tbeecher22@gmail.com	
  
5 Tanner Stancil tannerstancil@yahoo.com	
  
6 Steven Karendal skarendal@charloJecountryclub.org	
  
7 Jonathan Parks jonathanparks81@gmail.com	
  
8 Michael O'Shea oshea288@gmail.com	
  
9 Drew Bailey d12ewman@gmail.com
10 Vaidas Cikotas vaidasc@me.com	
  
11 John Carpenter johnmcarpenter@gmail.com	
  
12 Chase AlWeri Chase.AlWeri@gmail.com	
  
13 David Stroman David@DavidStroman.com	
  
14 Rich Cho rcho@hornets.com	
  

2017	
  Charlo;e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Architech	
  Sports	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Tommy	
  Beecher

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulIng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  7 Email
1 Alexander Dargel alexdargel@gmail.com	
  
2 Jack Williams jakatak18@gmail.com	
  
3 Jesse Hutchinson jmhutch4@gmail.com	
  
4 Jaime Cuellar jaime.cuellar@baml.com	
  
5 Eric Noble ericrnoble@gmail.com	
  
6 Mateo DeSomocurcio lptonon@email.msmary.edu	
  
7 Ryan Harper ryan.harper@providenceday.org	
  
8 Michael Salomon mikesalomon48@gmail.com	
  
9 David Marquina
10 Drew Machholz dmachholz@lifeSmefitness.com	
  
11 Jeremy MarSn JeremymarSntennis@gmail.com	
  
12 Christopher Douglas chris.t.douglas@gmail.com	
  
13 Thomas Jeter thomas@nosaljeterlaw.com	
  
14 Erol Eskinazi eeskinazi@yahoo.com	
  

2017	
  Charlo:e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Nosal	
  &	
  Jeter	
  A:orneys	
  and	
  Counselors	
  at	
  Law	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Jesse	
  Hutchinson

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulLng	
  Group



Roster	
  # Men's	
  Division Team	
  8 Email
1 Greg Artzt gartzt@gmail.com	
  
2 Jeremy Feldman feldman.jeremy15@gmail.com	
  
3 Harry Menzies harrymenzies13@gmail.com	
  
4 Tanner Haddon thaddon6@yahoo.com	
  
5 Anders Persson a.persson@bFnternet.com	
  
6 Ike Belk ikebelk@gmail.com	
  
7 Louis Tonon lptonon@email.msmary.edu	
  
8 Marc Kantor marc.kantor@raintreecc.net	
  
9 Chad York chadyork81@gmail.com	
  
10 Ravi Mujumdar rodraj2003@yahoo.com	
  
11 Patrick Burns drtpatrickburns@yahoo.com	
  
12 Bryant Owens bowens1@aol.com	
  
13 Josh Oxendine joxendine@providencecc.com	
  
14 Patrick Cunningham patrick19626@gmail.com	
  

2017	
  Charlo;e	
  Pro	
  League

Team	
  Sponsor:	
  Queen	
  City	
  Tennis	
  Shop	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CAPTAIN:	
  Chad	
  York

League	
  Sponsor:

Sandoval,	
  Shuster,	
  and	
  Steele
Investment	
  ConsulKng	
  Group
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